Owners Manual
Revision 3
(July 2004)
Syris Scientific, LLC
v300TM/v600TM Visualization System
Syris Scientific                                                                       v300/v600 Manual
www.syrisscientific.com                                                  Doc. # 5002 (English) i
Contact Information

would like to order any of the following parts or accessories for your
v300 or v600 Visualization System.
Order Code Description
Z1924-00 v600 Visualization System
Z2001-00 v300 Visualization System
Z2073-00 v600 Illuminator Module Kit
Z2074-00 v300 Illuminator Module Kit
Z2075-00 Visi-Shield with 3 Diopter (1.75 X mag.) Lens
Z2076-00 Power Control Module
Z2077-00 v300/v600 Power Supply
Z2079-00 Lower DC Power Cable
Z2383-00 Black Headbands, one front-one rear
Z2095-00 3 Diopter (1.75 X mag.) Lens Set
Z2098-00 5 Diopter (2.25 X mag.) Lens Set
Z1762-00 Upper DC Power Cable